"Sales Rep.

Member of 100% Club

CHERYL JACKSON’
"> 840-4666

Specializing in Georgetown & Surrounding Areas
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ERIN MILLS ANYONE?

10 minutes to Georgetown, fantastic
lot totally private and fenced. 3 bed-
room tastefully decorated, MBR has Gulf
2 piece ensuite, eat-in kitchen, French
doors into LR, walkout to sundeck.l
Basement includes rec room, finished
with pine plus 4th bedroom. Upgraded
electrical, roof new ‘94, garage set up
as workshop. A lot of house. Only | The
$192,500. Call Cheryl Jackson*
840-4666.

Birchland quality built 2800 sq. ft. w/great curb appeal. 4 spa-
clous bdrms, master bdrm w/5 pc ens. Main floor fam rm w/gas
fireplace, strip oak firs in liv/din rms, ceramics in upgraded
kitchen & lots more. Simply a beautiful home on super deep 50/,
fully fenced lot. How can you resist?? Asking $309,900.
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FERNBROOK DETACHED - QUIET CRES.
Newer 3 bedroom home with king size master bedroom w/4 pc
ensuite bath, freshly decorated in warm taupes, central air,
main floor-family room with fireplace, appliances, ceramics,
deck & fence. Asking $199,900.

TERRIFIC VALUE HERE!
In this bright & cheery 3 bedroom Great
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home. Super floor plan includes LR,

DR combined, quality broadloom, ceramics
in hallway & family size kitchen, walkout to
completely fenced and private yard.
Second
throughout bedrooms, hall and spacious
family room. CAC, appliances and more.

floor has quality broadloom

price is right at $191,900. Extra wide

paved drive to fit 2 cars.
Call Cheryl Jackson*. 840-4666.

WILDWOOD BEAUTY

Builder's own. Loaded with qual-
ity.  Tastefully  decorated.
Fabulous gourmet kitchen done
iIn maple including appliances. 3
walkouts, 4+ bedrooms, jacuzzi
ensuite and separate shower.
Basement above ground and fin-
ished to perfection. 3 car garage,
CAC. Gorgeous property. Call
Cheryl Jackson*. Priced at
$399,114.
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EXECUTIVE HOME WITH FLAIR - AND A POOL!
Enjoy displaying your exquisite taste when entertaining in this 3895 sq. ft
Fembrook home, located on 60’ lot wiprestigious address! Sep. liv/din
rms, mn fir. fam m., w/o to custom deck and pool, 4 spacious bdrms, 5t
bdm on mn fir., 3 ens. baths, nanny suite & much much more! Absolute
fabulous! $374,900.
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BROOK” WESTMINSTER

2365 sq. ft. of quality living. Separate living & dining rooms.

Natural strip oak floors. Huge kitchen overlooks deep yard &
is open to family room w/stone floor to ceiling fireplace. Master
bedroom has 5 pc. ens. Up%rades include ceramics, brdim,
cupboards in laundry. Lovely floor plan - a beauty at $263,900!
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SATURDAY, APRIL 17 2-4 P.M.
101 BOWER STREET, ACTON

$155,900. This immaculate and effi-
& | cient 2+1 bedroom home will charm
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Real Estate Weekend Ligest, sunaay, April 18, 1999 5§
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DELIGHTFUL

you! Large landscaped lot, work-
8 shop/garage, hardwood floors, mod-
g ern kit, rec room with built-in wall
| unit, gas heat, walk to park, lake &
downtown, good access to
"‘GO" or “401”. Call Larry
¢ Barnstaple* 905-877-5211 or 519-
~ 833-9578. PRIDOW-98
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At §7-REMAX (877-3629) to LIST
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MINT CONDITION
Beautifully decorated 3 bedroom Great Gulf home, fabulous open concept
design, vaulted ceilings family room & kitchen, skylights, gas fireplace,
upgraded broadloom, vinyl windows, CAC, hi-effic. fumace, ceramics fronl
entrance through to kitchen. Walk to school, located in quiet neighbour-
hood of Georgetown South. Simply adorable! Asking $227,900.

IMMACULATE FERNBROOK STARTER
ON A 40 FOOT LOT

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!

SUNDAY, APRIL 18 2-4 P.M.
17 HUFFMAN DRIVE, GEORGETOWN

BLUE |
SPRINGS |-

4 REALTY (HALTON) CORP. [S88 &
~ 877-5211

Res. 833-9578

IT SPARKLES! - GEORGETOWN
Elegant Brunswick model, approx.
2300 sq. ft. upgraded to 4 bedrms,
gas firepl, ceramics, fantastic fam kit
with island, din rm with tray ceiling,
walkouts to side yd and deck,
sunken fam rm with gas firepl, giant

& = master with spacious ensuite. Call

| Larry Barnstaple* 905-877-5211
* or 519-833-9578. BAS-99

LICENSED REAL ESTATE ASSISTANT
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DECOR TO GREET THE MI
Gorgeous Tribule 2800 sq. ft. 4 bedroom home on 50 fully fenced lot
and decorated for the year 2000! Amazing 2 slry, huge square fam rm,
open concept fo upﬁurssulid maple kilchen with W/l pantry, ceramics,

maple strip hrdwd flrs, solid oak staircase, California ers plus
many more upgrades. Stunning, spotless home! Asking $319,900.

BEAUTIFUL “90’S” DECOR
Super townhome with 3 bedrooms, 1-1/2 baths, garage, cen-
tral air, ceramics in dining room and kitchen with walkout to pri-
vate patio, French doors. A great starter home with a mostly fin-
ished basement. Priced to sell at $139,900.



